
ASIAN
DISHES   



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Appetizer
 85,000 

 140,000 

 173,000 

 183,000 

 209,000 

 217,000 

 315,000 

VEGETARIAN SPRINGROLLS

FRESH SPRING ROLLS

BAMBOO VILLAGE SPRING ROLLS

DEEP-FRIED SPRING ROLLS

DEEP-FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP PASTE

DEEP-FRIED SQUID

BAMBOO VILLAGE APPETIZER

Rice paper, sweet potato, jicama, carrot, tofu, peziza, green bean

Shrimp, pork, rice paper, herbs, fresh noodle, chives, bean sprouts, spices

Shrimp, squid, seabass, egg, breadcrumbs, mayonnaise, yellow mustard, "Pia" rice paper

Shrimp, pork, carrot, jicama, sweet potato, red onion, rice paper, green onion, coriander

Shrimp, meat paste, pork fat, glutinous, spices

Squid, spices, bread crumbs

Shrimp, beef, meat paste, pork, dragon fruit, rice paper, 
herbs, lolot leaves, spices, shrimp chip



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Salad
  96,000 

 162,000 

 206,000 

 206,000 

 239,000 

TARO SALAD (vegetarian)

LOTUS ROOT SALAD

SPROUT SALAD WITH BEEF

PHANTHIET FISH SALAD

BEEF SALAD

Taro, carrot, tofu, vegetarian pork ribs, basil, spices, vegetarian chip

Prawn, pork, lotus root, carrot, onion, peanut, shrimp chips, fish sauce

Sprouts, lettuce, carrots, beef, onions, sauce

Fish fillet, star apple, young banana, cucumber, carrot, pineapple, herbs, rice paper

Beef, onion, star fruit, basil, bell pepper, chilli, banana, 
saw leaves, shrimp crackers, spices



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Soup
 85,000 

 85,000 

 107,000 

 129,000 

 129,000 

 140,000 

 173,000 

184,000

184,000

228,000

"Gac" fruit, young tofu, leek, lotus seed

Crab meat, spinach, egg, tabioca starch, spices

Prawn, mushroom, lemongrass, lemon leaves, galangal, chilli

Rice, prawn, spices

Rice, fish, spices

Rice, beef, spices

Water crab, pork, egg, malabar spinach, sponge ground, spices

Prawn, mustard cabbage, spring onion, coriander

Prawn, tomato, okras, Indian Taro, bean sprouts, tamarind, 
pineapple, comin, saw leaves, spices

Fish, tomato, okras, Indian Taro, bean sprouts, pineapple, 
tamarind, comin, saw leaves, chilli

"GẤC" SOUP WITH TOFU (vegetarian)

GREEN CRAB MEAT SOUP

TOM YAM KUNG

PRAWN PORRIDGE

FISH PORRIDGE

BEEF PORRIDGE

WATER CRAB & MALABAR SPINACH SOUP

PRAWN & MUSTARD CABBAGE SOUP

SWEET & SOUR PRAWN SOUP

SWEET & SOUR FISH SOUP



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Claypot
 129,000 

 140,000 

 173,000 

206,000

221,000

228,000

TOFU RED CURRY (vegetarian)

BRAISED PORK WITH QUAIL EGG

CHICKEN RED CURRY

SEAFOOD RED CURRY

STEWED BEEF WITH GRAPE (bread)

BRAISED FISH IN CLAYPOT

Tofu, baby corn, carrot, leek, potato, mushroom, lemongrass, chilli,  
coconut milk, whipping cream, red curry, spices

Pork, quail egg, spices

Chicken, onion, potato, peas, lemongrass, chilli, coconut milk, 
whipping cream, red curry, spices

Shrimp, squid, scallops, chilli, potato, lemongrass, onion, coconut milk, 
whipping cream, red curry, spices

Beef, grape, chilli, coconut juice, shallot, spices

Cobia, spices



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Grill
  162,000 

 173,000 

 184,000 

 250,000 

 316,000

1,053,000 

GRILLED PORK CHOP VIETNAMESE STYLE (steamed rice)

GRILLED SCALLOP W. SPRING ONION IN FAT

GRILLED MUSSEL W. CHEESE

GRIILED SEABASS IN BANANA LEAF (steamed rice)

GRILLED FISH IN BAMBOO STEM

GRILLED HALF DRIED CALAMARY 
WITH SATAY SAUCE/ CHILLI SALT (KG)

Pork chop, pickles, spices

Scallop, spring onion in fat, spices

Mussel, cheese, spices

Seabass, water spinach, lemongrass, spices

Cobia, rice paper, herbs, fresh noodle, spices, fish sauce



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Wok
142,000 

 142,000 

 151,000 

230,000

250,000

250,000

307,000

318,000

422,000

FRIED PORK SIDE

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS WITH FISH SAUCE

ROASTED CHICKEN LEG

SIMMERED PRAWN WITH TAMARIND

FRIED SEABASS WITH CHILLI & LEMONGRASS

FRIED MACKEREL WITH TOMATO SAUCE

SAUTEED SQUID WITH SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

DICED BEEF (French fries)

DICED BEEF (French fries)

Pork side, spices

Chicken wing, onion, spices

Chicken leg, onion, spices

Prawn, tamarind, onion, spices

Seabass, chilli, lemongrass, spices

Mackerel, tomato, spices

Squid, pineapple, tomato, cucumber, onion, celery, spices

Vietnamese beef, pepper, onion, tomato, spices

Australian beef, pepper, onion, tomato, spices



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Steam
250,000

250,000

250,000

STEAMED SEABASS WITH FERMENTED SOYA

STEAMED PRAWN WITH COCONUT JUICE

STEAMED SQUID WITH GINGER

Seabass, fermented soya, vermicelli, tomato, celery, peziza, spices

Prawn, coconut juice, spices

Squid, onion, ginger, celery, spices



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Rice - Noodle
8,000

30,000

41,000

140,000

140,000

140,000

151,000

173,000

173,000

173,000

217,000

STEAMED RICE (bowl)

STEAMED RICE (small jar)

STEAMED RICE (big jar)

CHICKEN "PHO"

GRILLED PORK WITH FRESH NOODLE

FRIED RICE WITH SALTED FISH

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE

BEEF "PHỞ"

"HUE" BEEF NOODLE SOUP

SAUTEED CELLOPHANE NOODLE WITH CRAB MEAT

SAUTEED NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD

Rice

Rice

Rice

Rice noodle, chicken, herbs, bean sprouts, spices

Pork cutlet, spring rolls, vermicelli, cucumber, herbs, bean sprouts, spices

Rice, salted fish, dried fish, egg, vegetables, spices

Rice, shrimp, squid, scallops, carrots, French beans, peas, eggs, spices

Rice noodle, beef, beef ball, onion, spices, herbs

Rice noodle, beef, cold cut, spices, herbs

Cellophane noodle, crab, mushroom, leeks, onion, carrot

Egg noodle, shrimp, squid, scallops, cabbage, bok choy, broccoli, cauliflower, 
carrots, mushrooms, baby corn, spices



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Hot pot
503,000 

 767,000 

 767,000 

460,000 / 767,000

BAMBOO VILLAGE FISH DEEPER

SPICY & SOUR SEAFOOD HOTPOT

BAMBOO VILLAGE SPECIAL HOTPOT

PHAN THIET SPECIAL HOTPOT (small / big)

Cobia, coconut juice, rice paper, fresh noodles, herbs, shallot

Shrimp, squid, cobia, scallop, mushroom, water spinach, Indian taro, bitter herb

Beef, shrimp, squid, pork, egg, mushroom, banana flower, tofu, Kimchi, perilla, 
banana, shallot, shrimp rice paper, fresh noodle

Shrimp, crab meat, fish, pork, egg, fresh noodle, shrimp rice paper, 
raw mango, cucumber, banana flower, herbs, banana, spices



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Side dish
85,000

52,000

85,000

85,000

85,000

140,000

FRIED TOFU WITH SALT & LEMONGRASS

BRAISED FISH SAUCE

BOILED VEGETABLES

STIR-FRIED BOK CHOY WITH OYSTER SAUCE

STIR-FRIED WATER SPINACH WITH GARLIC

BOILED PORK, RICE PAPER, HERBS

Tofu, chilli, lemongrass, spices

Pork fat, dried shrimp, spices

Bok choy, cabbage, okra, carrots, French beans, cauliflower, broccoli

Bokchoy, garlic, spices

Water spinach, garlic, spices

Pork, herbs, cucumber, raw mango, rice paper, sauce



WESTERN
DISHES   



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Appetizer
74,000 

107,000 

 173,000 

173,000

173,000

FRENCH FRIES

ITALIAN BRUSCHETTA

BACON WRAPPED ASPARAGUS WITH
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE - SAUTEED POTATO W. BUTTER

BAKED SCALLOP

MUSSELS COOKED IN WINE WITH GARLIC CREAM SAUCE

Potato

Bread, tomato, onion, olive, green pepper, cheese, spices

Bacon, fresh asparagus, potato, Hollandaise sauce, spices, garlic bread

Scallop, onion, mushroom, whipping cream, cheese, egg

Mussels, white wine, butter, whipping cream, onion, spices. garlic bread



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Salad
173,000

173,000

173,000

173,000

SHRIMP COCKTAIL SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CHEF SALAD

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD

Lettuce, shrimp, cocktail sauce, garlic toast

Lettuce, tuna, onion, tomato, carrot, sauce, garlic bread

Lettuce, shrimp, mussels, eggs, cherry tomatoes, corn, sauce, garlic bread

Romaine lettuce, bacon, chicken, quail eggs, capper seeds, cheese, 
Caesar dressing, garlic bread



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Soup
96,000 

 96,000 

 151,000 

151,000

CREAMY TOMATO & PUMPKIN SOUP

BAKED ONION SOUP

SEAFOOD CREAM SOUP

CREAMY MUSHROOM & RAVIOLI SOUP

Pumpkin, tomato, whipping cream, fresh milk, leek, onion, spices, garlic bread

Onions, butter, bread, white wine, flour, cheese

Shrimp, squid, scallop, onion, whipping cream, fresh milk, spices, garlic bread

Mushrooms, shrimp, squid, fresh milk, whipping cream, Ravioli, spices, garlic bread



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Snack corner (served with French fries)

151,000

151,000

151,000

151,000

162,000

195,000

CHICKEN PITA

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH

BEEF BAGUETTE

BEEF BURGER WITH BBQ SAUCE

Pita, chicken, tomato, cucumber, herbs, sauce

Sandwich, ham, cheese, lettuce, tomato

Sandwich, chicken, bacon, egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato

Sandwich, chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheese

Baguette, beef, lettuce, tomato

Burger, beef, lettuce, tomato, cabbage, sauce



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Main courses
(served with: French fries, mashed potato, Dauphinoise, polenta)

228,000 

 228,000 

 228,000 

316,000

316,000

316,000

316,000

SEAFOOD THERMIDOR

CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM & MUSTARD SAUCE

CHIKEN ROLLS WITH BACON

DUCK BREAST WITH RED WINE SAUCE 

DUCK BREAST WITH ORANGE SAUCE

GRILLED MACKEREL WITH MUSTARD SAUCE

GRILLED MACKEREL WITH WALNUT SAUCE 

Shrimp, squid, scallop, whipping cream, cheese, onion

Chicken, mushrooms, mustard seeds, cheese, carrots, asparagus

Chicken, bacon, cheese, spinach, asparagus, eggplant, zucchini, pepper, lemon butter sauce

Duck breast, eggplant, zucchini, asparagus, pepper, carrot, red wine sauce

Duck breast, eggplant, zucchini, asparagus, pepper, carrot, orange sauce

Mackerel, eggplant, zucchini, asparagus, pepper, carrot, mustard sauce 

Mackerel, eggplant, zucchini, asparagus, pepper, carrot, walnut sauce 



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Main courses
(served with: French fries, mashed potato, Dauphinoise, polenta)

316,000

316,000

316,000

505,000

505,000

BAKED SEABASS 

SEABASS WITH MUSHROOM CREAM SAUCE 

SEABASS WITH LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

AUSTRALIAN BEEF TENDERLOIN W. MUSHROOM SAUCE 

AUSTRALIAN BEEF TENDERLOIN W. PEPPER SAUCE

Seabass, eggplant, zucchini, fresh asparagus, pepper, carrot 

Seabass, eggplant, zucchini, fresh asparagus, pepper, carrot, mushroom cream sauce 

Seabass, eggplant, zucchini, fresh asparagus, pepper, carrot, lemon butter sauce

Australian beef tenderloin, eggplant, zucchini, asparagus, pepper, carrot, mushroom sauce

Australian beef tenderloin, eggplant, zucchini, asparagus, pepper, carrot, pepper sauce



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Pizza
173,000 

 184,000 

215,000 

228,000 

228,000

228,000

272,000

MARGHERITA PIZZA

VEGETABLE PIZZA

TUNA PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

AUSTRALIAN PIZZA

CHICKEN PIZZA WITH BBQ SAUCE

SEAFOOD PIZZA

Fresh tomato, tomato sauce, oregano, Mozzarella cheese

Pepper, broccoli, mushroom, carrot, onion, French bean, tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheesev

Pepper, onion, tuna, mayonnaise, corn, tomato sauce, mozzarella, cheese, oregano

Ham, pineapple, oregano, tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese

Ham, sausage, mushroom, pineapple, oregano, tomato sauce, onion, Mozzarella cheese

Chicken fillet, onion, pepper, oregano, tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, BBQ sauce

Shrimp, squid, scallop, pepper, onion, oregano, tomato sauce, olives, Mozzarella cheese



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Pasta (served with garlic bread)

206,000 

 206,000 

 206,000 

261,000

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC & SHRIMP

TAGLIATELLE WITH SEAFOOD

TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA

Spaghetti, beef, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese

Spaghetti, shrimp, garlic, wine, parmesan cheese

Tagliatelle, shrimp, squid, scallop, bokchoy, parmesan cheese

Tagliatelle, parma ham, onion, fresh milk, whipping cream, egg, parmesan cheese



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Kid menu
74,000 

 96,000 

 151,000 

184,000

206,000

261,000

360,000

FRENCH FRIES

POTATO SOUP (bread)

DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN (French fries)

SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE (garlic bread)

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE (garlic bread)

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA (garlic bread)

BEEF STEAK - FRENCH FRIES

Potato

Potato, whipping cream, fresh milk, onion, butter, bread

Chicken, egg, breadcrumb, French fries

Spaghetti, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese

Spaghetti, beef, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese

Spaghetti, parma ham, onion, fresh milk, whipping cream, egg, parmesan cheese

Australian beef tenderloin, potatoes, tomatoes, lettuce



*All prices are quoted in VND / V.A.T & service charge included

Dessert
38,000 

38,000 

57,000 

66,000

67,000

67,000 

 74,000 

107,000

CREAM CARAMEL

CREAM CARAMEL WITH FRESH FRUIT

VANILLA CRÈME BRULEE

BANANA FLAMBE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

TIRAMISU

PASSION CHEESE CAKE

FRIED BANANA W. COFFEE SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM

FRESH FRUIT

Egg, fresh milk, whipping cream, sugar

Egg, milk, fresh fruit

Egg, sugar, whipping cream

Banana, rum, butter, vanilla ice cream

Egg, sugar, cream cheese, whipping cream, gelatin, chocolate, flour, 
corn starch, kahlua, Vietnamese coffee

Cream cheese, whipping cream, passion fruit, gelatin, sugar, eggs, 
fresh milk, cooking oil, flour, corn starch, baking powder 

Banana, flour, coffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

Watermelon, dragon fruit, papaya, pineapple, mango/ banana


